
Monday, April 17 

 
Breakfast 

Oatmeal 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Pizza 

Pork Patty on Bun 
Glazed Carrots 

 
 

Tuesday, April 18 

 
Breakfast 

Ham & Cheese Muffin 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Nachos 

Pizza Quesadilla 
Refried Beans 

Corn 
Mexican Rice 

 
 

Wednesday, April 19 

 
Breakfast 
Waffle w/ 

Sausage Patty 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Italian Hoagie 

Hot Dog 
Broccoli w/ Cheese 

Thursday, April 20 

 
Breakfast 

Goody Bun w/ 
Scrambled Eggs 

 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Tangerine Chicken 
Chicken Tenders 

Whipped Potatoes 
Rice 

Winter Mix Vegetables 
 

Friday, April 21 

 
Breakfast 

Biscuits & Gravy 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Pizza 

BBQ Rib Sandwich 
Green Beans 

 

Monday, April  24 

 
Breakfast 

Biscuits & Gravy 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Pizza 

Chicken Patty on Bun 
Peas 

 

Tuesday, April 25 

 
Breakfast 

Scrambled Eggs w/ 
Diced Ham 

 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Nachos 

Enchilada Casserole 
Refried Beans 

Corn 
Mexican Rice 

 
 

Wednesday, April 26 

 
Breakfast 
Pancake w/ 

Sausage Patty 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Hot Dog 

Mini Corn Dogs 
Broccoli w/ Cheese 

Thursday, April 27 

 
Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
General Tso Chicken 
Chicken Smackers 
Whipped Potatoes 

Rice 
Chinese Vegetables 

 

Friday, April 28 

 
Breakfast 

Sausage Biscuit 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Pizza 

Chicken Tenders 
Green Beans 

 

Looking for a job that lets 
you be at home when your 

family needs you there?   
Come join our team! 

 

Apply now to be a 
Food Service Substitute for 
the 2017-2018 school year! 

Apply online at 
Joplinschools.org 

                 April 22 
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